
 
 
 

 ROUND 1 

Sun 2 May 11am  Collingwood v Essendon   ANZAC Match Boroondara SC 

 12pm  St Kilda v Hawthorn  Blue Ribbon Cup Boroondara SC 

 Bye:  Richmond      

         

 ROUND 2 

Sun 16 May 11am  St Kilda v Essendon   Boroondara SC 

 12pm  Richmond v Collingwood   Boroondara SC 

 Bye:  Hawthorn      

         

 ROUND 3 

Sun 30 May 11am  St Kilda v Collingwood   Boroondara SC 

 12pm  Richmond v Hawthorn   Boroondara SC 

 Bye:   Essendon      

         

 ROUND 4 

Sun 20 Jun 12pm  St Kilda v Richmond   RSEA Park 

 12pm  Hawthorn v Essendon   Oakleigh Rec 

 Bye  Collingwood      

         

 ROUND 5 (Double-Header Round) 

Sun 18 Jul 10am  Collingwood v Hawthorn  Peter Mac Cup MSAC 

 11am  Essendon v Richmond  Indigenous Match MSAC 

 Bye:  St Kilda      

         

 ROUND 6 (Double-Header Round) 

Sun 18 Jul 12pm  Collingwood v Essendon   MSAC 

 1pm  St Kilda v Hawthorn   MSAC 

 Bye:  Richmond      

         

 ROUND 7 

Sun 25 Jul 11am  St Kilda v Essendon   Boroondara SC 

 12pm  Richmond v Collingwood   Boroondara SC 

 Bye:  Hawthorn      

         

 ROUND 8 

Sun 8 Aug 12pm  Essendon v Hawthorn   Bendigo Stad 

 12pm  St Kilda v Richmond   Boroondara SC 

 Bye:  Collingwood      

         

 ROUND 9 

Sun 15 Aug 11am  Collingwood v Hawthorn   Boroondara SC 

 12pm  Essendon v Richmond   Boroondara SC 

 Bye:  St Kilda      

         

 ROUND 10 

Sun 29 Aug 11am  St Kilda v Collingwood   Boroondara SC 

 12pm  Richmond v Hawthorn   Boroondara SC 

 Bye:  Essendon      

         

 GRAND FINAL 

 Sunday 12 September 
1

st
 v 2

nd 

Parkville Arena – 10 Brens Ave, Parkville 

 
KEY DATES  VENUE INFORMATION 

• Come and Try: Sun 14 & Sun 21 Mar (BSC Court 1) 

• VWFL Draft: Wed 24 Mar 

• Pre-season matches: Sun 11 & Sun 18 Apr 

 Boroondara Sports Centre (271C Belmore Rd, Balwyn 

North); RSEA Park (3 Linton St, Moorabbin); Oakleigh 
Recreation Centre (2A Park Rd, Oakleigh); Melbourne 

Sports & Aquatic Centre (30 Aughtie Dr, Albert Park); 
Bendigo Stadium (91 Inglis St, West Bendigo) 

 


